I H s Distribution to:

NSTRUCTORS OWNER| X

ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR| X

Change Order FIELD

Okas

AI4 DOCUMENT G701 OTHER
PROJECT: River Ranch Interpretive Center CHANGE ORDER NO: 002
DATE: 8/15/2023

CHASCO PROJECT NO: 23034
TO OWNER: Williamson County

NTP Date: 4/26/2023
The Contract is changed as follows:
Add and delete all items as per the attached Change Proposal # 005
1) Add 2 Frecze Proof Hose Bibs $ 2.657.00
2) Added Hardie Trim on Raol § 1.865.00
3) 4 Custom ADA Family RR Signs $ 490.00
4) Repairs to Interior & Exterior by Window $ 4.018.07

TOTAL: § 9.030.07

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The Original Guaranteed Maximum Price was § 595.776.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders 5 (1,253.50)
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this Change Order was $ 594,522.50
The Guaranteed Maximum Price will be increased
by this Change Order A 9,030.07
The new Guaranteed Maximum Price including this Change
Order will be § 60355257
A 4
Authorized: ?7//7%?//"{ p 4 ﬂ /
177/ fu/ [
CONTRACTOR OWNER W/ —

Address: Chasco Constructors Addrcss:% OI SE [nmtfl/ wop
Po Box 1057 4e] SI—IEE TDIlD | Q ‘78@2(0

Round Rock, TX 78680

By: Bill Bambrick, VP By: W!” IdeO(’] ()ODKH'L/
oate,_8124/23 onte,__ 08124 2025




